Excellent/Master | Dale Mahoney

Master Preferred

4007 Druid
4002 Magic
4005 Lizzie
4003 Porter
4001 Pictsie

Excellent Preferred

4004 Susie

04 inch

Lancashire Heeler
Norwich Terrier
Norwich Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Lancashire Heeler

04 inch

Lhasa Apso

Course Yardage:

Beverly Morgan Lewis
Patty Fornelli

Claire Demartini
Terry Tonjes

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Course Yardage:

Joyce Maire

178

Course Time: 81
FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:53:29 100 st LI L1 27 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:64:43 100 2nd [ L1 16 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:70:22 100 3rd ] 10 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:55:28 NO [T o 0O 0 1 0 0 O
0:66:58 NOQ L) L O 0 3 2 0 1 o0
Course Time: 81
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T E
1:00:81 NO L N 0O 1 1 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores




Excellent/Master | Dale Mahoney

Master Preferred

8011
8010

Jeffrey
Splash

Master

8014
8013 Vinny
8007 Dempsey
8008 Fi

8001
8015 Trudy
8002 Lily
8006 Michelle
8012 Wren
8003 Zeeta
8016 Jenga

Bric

Savvy

Excellent

8005 Roxy

Course Yardage:

08 inch

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Tina Delorey

Margot McKereghan

Course Yardage:

08 inch

Russell Terrier

Dachshund

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Norwich Terrier

Norwich Terrier

Bichon Frise

Bichon Frise

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier

Norwich Terrier

Vicke Casey
Bonnie Wright
Kelley Fallon
Patty Fornelli
Rainee Johnson
June Bogdan
Claire Short
Julie Cromwell
Stacy Edgmon
Gail Holloway

Rainee Johnson

Course Yardage:

08 inch

Poodle

Ivette White

Course Time:

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
ABSENT L OO 0O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NQ [ i O 0 2 0 0 1

178 Course Time: 76
FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:46:27 100 1st LT 29 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:51:03 100 ¥ 2nd L1 24 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:52:86 100 3rd L)L) 23 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:53:92 100 ath UL 22 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:56:56 100 L] 19 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:58:47 100 a7 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:58:69 100 17 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:76:15 100 L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT L O O 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NOQ L) L O 0o 1 0 0 o0 1
0:76:80 NO [T o o 2 0 0 1 1
178 Course Time: 76

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T E
0:54:91 100 st L [ O 0 0 O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Dale Mahoney

Master Preferred

12003 Lacy

Master

12001 Ivy
12002 Ken
12009 Nugget
12004 Laika
12008 Fry

Excellent Preferred

12007 Cork

Course Yardage:

12 inch

English Springer Spaniel Kristeen Klein

Course Yardage:

12 inch
Beagle Sharon Harper
Pug Yuuki Sekine
Shetland Sheepdog Teri Geer

English Cocker Spaniel Monica DuClaud
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Gail Holloway

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Poodle Sally Beckner

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

180 Course Time: 73
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:55:06 100 1st a7 0O 0 0O O 0 O
178 Course Time: 71
FAULTS |
Time SCOI’e Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:57:92 100 v ast LV DT 13 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:40:49 NQ L) L O 0O 0 1 0 0 O
0:48:95 NOQ L) L O 0O 1 0 0 0 O
0:56:12 NOQ L) L O 0O 0 1 0 0 O
0:60:17 NO L N O 0 1 0 0 O
180 Course Time: 73
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:65:71 NO [T o 0O 5 2 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Dale Mahoney

Master Preferred

16013
16024
16044
16003
16015
16006
16023
16001
16026
16021
16033
16018
16034
16027
16028
16042
16045

Jo-Z
Dash
Dani
Chase
Loki
Olivia
Skitch
Foxxmo
Benny
Eli
Pete
Divi
Troy
Jazz
Juno
Dock

Tango

16 inch

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Course Yardage:

Kerry Levin

Joy Mueller

Mary Roseberry
Joy Mueller
Wendy Johansen
Tori Hancock
Laura Tsuk
Johnene McDonald
Johnene McDonald
Deidra Notheis
Kelly Chaffin

Mary Roseberry
Jennifer Hunt
Kathleen Murphy

Tiffany Schmitcke

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Wendy Johansen

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Johnene McDonald

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time: 69

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:44:78 100 1st L] 24 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:50:36 100 2nd 18 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:51:00 100 ard L] 01 18 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:55:26 100 ath L1 L1 13 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:55:54 100 O a3 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:57:30 100 L n O 0 0 O 0 O
0:58:05 100 L 10 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:58:25 100 ] 10 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:62:32 100 o 6 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:62:88 100 [ 6 0O 0 0 O 0 O
No Time No U Hp o 0 0 o0 1 1
No Time NQ [ O o 0 0 o0 1 1
0:46:78 NO [T O O 1 0 0 0 O
0:49:57 NOQ L) L O O 1 0 0 0 O
0:52:90 NQ L) L O 0O 0 0O O 1 O
0:66:66 NOQ L) L O O 1 0 0 0 O
0:70:81 NOQ L) L O 3 0 1 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Dale Mahoney

Master

16025
16029
16017
16030
16036
16014
16005
16047
16010
16037
16011
16041
16031
16002
16016

Excellent Preferred

16004

Kozmo
Ticket
Enzo
Rae
Dylan
Zachary
Magic Momo
Roxie
Drummer
Opie
Puma
Patrick
Rubie
Riqi
Sunny

Hayley

Excellent

16020

Yoshio

16 inch

American Eskimo Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Pumi

Welsh Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

16 inch
Boxer

16 inch
Shiba Inu

Course Yardage:

Lloyd Silver
Pam Durkee
Teri Geer

Diane Szczepanski
Penny Larson
Linda Brisbin
Philip Seyer
Cheryl Sawyer
Penny Larson
Gloria Rogan
Marla Marlow
Linda Brisbin
Joni Sampson
Ronette king
Rachael Shaffer

Course Yardage:

Christine Rose

Course Yardage:

Peter Chuck

183

180

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time: 68
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:42:14 100 1st L] 25 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:48:60 100 2nd 19 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:49:82 100 3rd ] 18 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:49:92 100 4th ] 18 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:50:62 100 o a7 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:51:36 100 L] 16 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:51:39 100 L] 16 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:62:17 100 L O 5 0O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT ! o O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT ! O 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:41:28 No U i O 0 1 0 0 O
0:45:04 NQ [ O 0o 1 1 0 2 0
0:56:67 NO [T O 0O 1 2 0 2 0
0:57:82 NO [ O 0o 1 1 0 1 o0
0:69:69 NQ L) L O 3 1. 0 0 0 O

Course Time: 69
FAUL TS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:64:80 NQ [ o o 1 1 0 1 o0

Course Time: 68
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:60:02 NOQ L) L O o 0 1 0 1 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mensona Kennel Club

e Do) Dale Mahoney Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 183 Course Time: 73
Master Preferred 20 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
20007 Roo! All American Dog/Mixed Bree Stacey Campbell 0:43:53 100 1st L [ 29 0 0 0 0 0
20008 Cajun Bouvier des Flandres Deborah Ross No Time NO L] O O 0 1 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Dale Mahoney

Master

20028
20026
20019
20042
20018
20014
20051
20055
20045
20043
20058
20003
20038
20020
20002
20032
20001
20031
20035
20037
20039
20033
20057
20053

Nim
Abby
Slider
Carly
Target
Splash
Shine
Zara
Sadie
Five
Deuce
Ziji
Aretha
Chuck
Lindy
Revelation
Yuli
Rebus
Zoe
Mira
Sadie
Zoom
Fiona
Liz

20 inch

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Collie

Border Collie
Collie

Weimaraner
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Linda Greene
Jan Davis

Tracy Mays
Karen Johnson
Julia O'Rourke
Rebecca King
Julia O'Rourke
Jennifer Underwood
Gen Hess
Lauren Lee Leach
Philip Aycock
Linda E. Wargo
Micki Callahan
James Cobb
Jessica Hecock
Nancy Ross
Linda Greene
Phil Cooper

Tori Hancock
Jessica Hecock
Sharon Kennedy
Kathi Kikuyana
Liz Kennedy

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sue Alton

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

183 Course Time: 64
Time Score Q
0:40:60 100 1st
0:42:42 100 2nd
0:42:90 100 3rd
0:45:55 100 ¥ 4th
0:49:92 100
0:50:27 100
0:50:48 100
0:54:67 100

ABSENT !
ABSENT !
ABSENT [
ABSENT [
ABSENT LI
ABSENT L
No Time NQ L)
No Time NQ Q
0:41:25 NOQ L)
0:43:77 NOQ L)
0:44:78 NQ [
0:45:95 NQ [
0:47:24 NQ [
0:47:69 NO [T
0:48:98 NQ [
0:58:41 NQ [

Ly

<00 [ R

LYY

T I o Y A A B

[]

(O
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Dale Mahoney

20059
20050
20030
20005
20011

Excellent Preferred

20049

Lucy
Csillan
Hawk
Curly
Haiku

Shiloh

Excellent

20054
20015
20040
20060
20006
20024
20027
20012

Jax
Kelly
Wwill

Fae
Bones
Dottie
Cricket
Gwyneth

Border Collie Margot McKereghan
Vizsla Jessica Vetter

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Trish Blair

Border Collie Chris Clifford
Golden Retriever Suzanne Bria

Course Yardage:

20 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Heather Thompson

Course Yardage:

20 inch
Border Collie Cheryl Sawyer
Golden Retriever Susan Dickerson

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Pederson

Border Collie Keni Meyer

Golden Retriever Cassandra Isaacson
Border Collie Heather Thompson
Australian Shepherd Leslie Pederson
Irish Water Spaniel Richard Fortmann

Mensona Kennel Club

Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

183

183

0:59:64 NOQ L) L O 0O 1 0 0 2 o0
0:62:86 NQ [ L O 0O 1 0 0 0 O
0:63:45 NQ L N 0O 1 0 0 0 O
0:72:92 NQ [ L O 24 1 1 0 0 O
0:73:41 NQ [ L O 270 0 0 0 O
Course Time: 73

FAULTS l

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:77:42 NO LI L O 2 2 2 0 2 0

Course Time: 64

FAULTS l

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:68:70 88 st L[ 2 0 0 0 0 O
ABSENT [ L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O

No Time NQ L L O 0o 2 0 0 2 1
0:49:67 NQ [ L O 0o 1 1 0 1 o0
0:51:41 NOQ L) L O 0O 2 0 0 0 O
0:52:34 NOQ L) L O 0 1 3 0 4 0
0:61:76 N [ 0o 0o 1 0 0 0 O
0:76:68 NOQ L) L O 3 0 0 0 1 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Dale Mahoney

Master

24001 Rockelle
24006 Amber
24009 Koda
24002 Sting
24016 Goldi
24013 Moet
24012 Punch
24011 Solo
24008 Connor
24007 Tinka
24014 Tully

Excellent

24010 Beau

Master

24902 Casey

Course Yardage:

24 inch

Doberman Pinscher Chris Christopher
Great Dane Gwen DeBaere
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lorie Walsh

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Karen Charles
Doberman Pinscher Chris Christopher

Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer Underwood

Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska
Collie Julia O'Rourke
Irish Setter Kevin Anderson
Doberman Pinscher Diane Sudori
Irish Setter Margaret Norris

Course Yardage:

24 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nanci Bryant
Course Yardage:

24C inch

Border Collie Kelly Chaffin

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

183 Course Time: 68
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:46:30 100 1st o2z 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:53:40 100 2nd L 14 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:58:82 100 3rd [ [ 9 0O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT LI L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:46:15 NOQ L) L O 0O 0 0O O 2 o0
0:46:70 NO LI L O O 0 0 0 1 0
0:47:63 NQ [ Hp O 0 1 0 0 O
0:55:06 NQ [ L O O 0 O O 1 O
0:63:74 NQ [ O 0o 0 2 1 0 0
0:74:93 NQ [ L O 8 3 2 0 1 0
0:82:25 No U Hp 42 2 0 0 0 0
183 Course Time: 68
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:47:41 NOQ L) L O 0O 0 0O 0O 2 o0
183  course Time: 64
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:42:18 NQ [ L O O 0 0O O 1 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Dale Mahoney

Premier Preferred

4002 Magic
4007 Druid

Premier Preferred

8011 Jeffrey

Premier

8007 Dempsey
8005 Roxy
8008 Fi

8016 Jenga

Premier

12004 Laika

04 inch

Norwich Terrier

Lancashire Heeler

08 inch

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Poodle
Norwich Terrier

Norwich Terrier

12 inch

English Cocker Spaniel

Patty Fornelli

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Tina Delorey

Kelley Fallon
Ivette White
Patty Fornelli

Rainee Johnson

Monica DuClaud

Time Score Q

No Time NO L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

No Time NO L]

OO

Time Score Q

ABSENT L[

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

No Time NO LI O O
0:51:60 NO L O O
0:59:90 NOQ L) O O
0:64:47 NO L) O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:57:48 100 st L [

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |
Time R W T [® E
0 1 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W T [® E
0 0 2 0 1 0
0 0 1 0 1 0
0 1 3 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |
Time R W T E
0 0 0 0 0 0



Premier | Dale Mahoney

Premier Preferred

16026
16027
16023
16001

Benny
Jazz
Skitch

Foxxmo

Premier

16025
16037
16010
16017
16005
16029

Kozmo

Opie
Drummer
Enzo

Magic Momo
Ticket

Premier

20047
20051
20045
20028
20057
20042
20035
20031
20022

Zip
Shine
Sadie
Nim
Fiona
Carly
Zoe
Rebus

Georgia

16 inch

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

16 inch

American Eskimo Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

20 inch

Border Collie
Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Collie

Johnene McDonald
Kathleen Murphy
Laura Tsuk

Johnene McDonald

Lloyd Silver
Gloria Rogan
Penny Larson
Teri Geer
Philip Seyer

Pam Durkee

Kathi Kikuyama
Julia O'Rourke
Gen Hess
Linda Greene
Liz Kennedy
Karen Johnson
Tori Hancock
Phil Cooper

Andrea Moss

[
[
[
[

OO oo

] K&

I R A W A

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
No Time NQ L N
0:37:12 NO L O
0:62:96 NQ [ []
0:64:62 NO L) [
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:40:64 100 1st L
ABSENT LI ]
ABSENT LI []
0:48:97 NQ [ []
0:54:65 NO L O
0:55:12 NQ [ []
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:41:96 100 1st L
0:51:96 100 ¥ 2nd [
ABSENT [ []
0:39:32 NQ [ [
0:41:87 NQ LI O
0:48:33 NQ L) N
0:49:63 NOQ L) O
0:50:90 NO [T [
0:58:75 NO [ [

[]

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 1 0

0 1 0 0 0 0

9 0 1 0 0 0

15 1 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0

0 1 1 0 1 0

0 1 2 0 2 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 2 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 1 0

12 2 1 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Dale Mahoney

Premier

24004 Bill
24002 Sting
24001 Rockelle
24012 Punch

Premier

24902 Casey

24

inch

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever

24C

Border Collie

inch

Linda E. Wargo
Karen Charles
Chris Christopher
Edwina Ryska

Kelly Chaffin

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
ABSENT [ L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT ! O 0O 0 0 O 0 O

No Time NQ [ L O o 0 1 0 1 O
0:40:96 NO [T o O 0 1 0 3 0
FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:49:62 NOQ L) L O 0 1 2 0 1 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Dale Mahoney

Open

8018 Jack
8017 Bernie

Open

12011 Tazzie
12012 Declan
12013 Pismo

Open Preferred

16052 Cyder
16051 SashShee

Open

16049 Mr. Mudi
16054 Indy
16048 Bodhi
16053 Gracie

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Russell Terrier

12 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Jack Russell Terrier

16 inch

Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

16 inch

Mudis

Australian Cattle Dog

Stacey Edgmon
Vicke Casey

Gen Hess
Sue Cone

Shaudi Lynn

Lauren Leach

Johnene McDonald

Susan Paulsen

Kelly Crotts

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Heidi Hemstalk

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jim Shier

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
ABSENT [ L O 0O 0 O 0 O

0:64:72 NQ [ O 0O 2 0 0 0 O

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

ABSENT L[ L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O

No Time NQ [T i o 1 0 0 1 1

0:79:64 NOQ L) L O 2 1 0 0 0 0

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

ABSENT L L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O

0:97:54 NO L1 o 50 2 1 0 1 0

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

ABSENT ! O O 0 0 O 0 O

ABSENT LI L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O

No Time NOQ L N O 4 3 0 1 1

0:62:03 NQ [ i 0O 5 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Dale Mahoney

Open Preferred

20065 Rodeo
20063 Pal

Open

20062 Zea
20064 Wren

Open

24018 Rico
24017 Nali
24019 Gypsy

20 inch

Australian Shepherd

Bernese Mountain Dog

20 inch

Bergamasco Sheepdog

Border Collie

24 inch

Flat-Coated Retriever
Vizsla

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Henry Ptasinski

Larry Bohlig

Nicole Kure Hill

Rebecca King

Stacie Jo Enriquez
Jessica Vetter

Jennifer Underwood

Time Score Q
0:56:51 95

Place 2xQ/ Top25
1st L O

0:82:03 NO L

OO

Time Score @Q
ABSENT L[

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

0:34:87 NOQ L)

OO

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:55:60 NQ [ O
0:58:39 NO L1 O O
0:85:71 NO L1 i

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0
16 1 1 o0 0
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0
O o 1 o0 3 o0
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0O 1 0 0 3 o0
0 2 2 0 0 0
32 5 2 0 1 0



Novice | Dale Mahoney

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 25, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Novice B

8019 Lilly

Novice B

12014 Fynn
12015 Sailor

Novice B

16057 Muffy

Novice Preferred

20066 Kaydyn

Novice B

20069 Scout
20070 Maui
20071 ChaCha

Novice B

24020 Rafa

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

12 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

16 inch
Bergamasco
20 inch

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

24 inch

Doberman Pinscher

Gwyneth Jones

Kelley Fallon
Linda Chwistek

Nicole Kure

Kelley McNair

Philip Aycock
K Bruce

Karen Pratt

Yvonne Torrez

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
No Time NO L N 0O 0 0 0 0 1
FAULTS |

Time Score o Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:58:70 95 ¥ 15t [ [ O 1 0 0 0 O
0:49:40 g5 v ong L[] [ 0o 1 1 1 o0 o0
FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:45:48 NO L N 0O 0 0 O 1 0O
FAULTS |

Time Score o Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:36:05 NQ LT OO O 0 0 0 1 o0
FAULTS I

Time Score o Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
ABSENT L[/ N 0O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT |/ O O 0O 0 0 O 0 O

No Time NO L N 0 3 1 0 1 1
FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
ABSENT L O O 0 0 O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



